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WLLIAMS a world of difference...in every detail
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Denture Treatment Flow Sheet
Patient Name__________________________
   
                                             Total Investment______________

	Visit #
	Treatment
	Wait time till next visit
	$ to be billed
	Done
	Appt Date and Time
	Units 

Scheduled

	1


	Consult, Pre-op Photos
	2-5days
	
	
	
	6-4

	2


	Present Treatment Plan

	ASAP
	$0
	
	
	5-3

	3


	IBR*, TENs Sapphire. Reline F/,Determine color/shape, and incisal edge/position, Cocoon F/F, Secondary impression of  implants.  
	1 week
	$3500/arch + implant costs
	
	
	12-10

	4


	1st Wax Try-In ,IBR* with wax try-in, TENs bite or  K7 bite to verify. If pt. accepts then do TENs impression max arch, and  pick acrylic color. 
	1 week
	$0
	
	
	10-8

	5


	2nd Wax Try-In  if  needed- then follow visit 4 protocol.

	1 week
	$0
	
	
	10-8

	6


	Deliver F/F. IBR*.  Check for sore spots. Check occlusion, Use T-Scan if possible and check esthetics.
	1 week
	$0
	
	
	8-6

	7


	Post-op
	1-2 days
	$0
	
	
	6-4

	8
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